DPX-8100MJi/MJIN

SRR (MD X A3H3D)

M2x3 : N02-4346-08
Mzx2 : ND9-4341-08
Mi.4x2 (BLK) : N09-4342-08
M1.7x2 (BLK) : NO9-4343-08
WASHER :N19-1134-08
WASHER : N19-2140-08
WASHER : N19-2141-08

43



DPX-8100MJi/MJiN

SHER] (MD X /#%H11)

M2x2 : N09-4341-08
M1.4x2 (BLK) : N0S-4342-08
M1.7x2 (BLK) : N09-4343-08
WASHER 1 N18-2141-08
E-RING 1.2 :N24-3012-45
E-RING $1.5 :N24-3015-45

“ImoOQm




DPX-8100MJi/MJIN

%R (CDX 7#81T)

A M1.7x2.5 : N09-4249-05
B $2x3.5 1 N09-4172-05
C M1.7x4 1 N09-4202-05
D M2x2 : N38-2020-46
E $2x6 1 N0g9-4294-05
F WASHER @1.2 : N19-2023-04
G WASHER $1.6 : N19-2058-04
H WASHER®1.6 : N19-2093-04
J M2x2 1 N39-2020-46 483

451

45



DPX-8100MJi/MJIN

DERE (7NF)VRAEHENT)

PM1

FREIOHOTMMOoOoO>

M1.7x2 (BLK)
M1.7x6 (BLK)
M2x2 (BLK)
M2x2 (BLK)
M2x2.5 (BLK)
M2.6x3 (BLK)
M2.6x4
EUYT (1.5
EUT ($2.5)
S v —
PST v p—

:N08-4343-08
: N09-4303-08
1 N09-4341-08
: N09-4358-08
1 N38-2025-45
1 N38-2630-45
: N32-2604-46
1 N29-0516-08
1 N28-0517-08
:N18-1135-08
1 N18-2143-08




PEER (KiE)

232x2

DPX-8100MJi/MJiN

)

A M2.6x3.5 {BLK) : N09-1492-05
B M2.6 : N09-4336-05
C M2.6x3.5 : N09-4389-05
D ¢2x5 : N09-4396-05
E M3x14 :N30-3014-46
F : N83-3005-46

2
F / &l
| o)
2
) c. l‘ N
(X14-6310-0X A’2)
|22 {X14-)

744

‘ 713
; .

47



DPX-8100MJi/MJi

TEE (FRREBASSY)

: N09-4337-05

H M1.4 (BLK): N09-4338-05
:N32-2004-46

: N80-2005-46
NB0-2010-46

CPEEE3009

G M14

J  M2x4

K $2x5

L @2x10
{X25-B580-0D)

48



